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Seat First Last Name Email

Animas - La Plata Water Conservancy District Bruce Whitehead brucewhiteheadh20@gmail.com
Archuleta County Robin Young robin.young@colostate.edu
Archuleta Municipalities Justin Ramsey justin@pawsd.org
At-large Agricultural Rep/1st Vice Chair Brandon Johnson bjohnson@mvic.info
At-large Environmental Representative/IBCC Rep Mely Whiting mwhiting@tu.org
At-large Industrial Representative Ken Beegles beegles@frontier.net
At-large Local Domestic Water Provider Rep/BRT Chair Ed Tolen etolen@laplawd.org
At-large Recreational Representative Carolyn Dumire dunmire@fone.net
At-large Representative Gigi Richard garichard@fortlewis.edu
At-large Representative/IBCC Representative Ken Curtis kcurtis@frontier.net
At-large Representative Bill Frownfelter bfrownfelter@sehinc.com
At-large Representative Gretchen Rank executivedirector.mcd@gmail.com
At-large Representative Buck Skillen bskillen759@gmail.com
Bureau of Land Management (Liaison) Vacant
Bureau of Reclamation (Liaison) Susan Behery sbehery@usbr.gov
CO Division of Water Resources (Liaison) Rob Genualdi robert.genualdi@state.co.us
CO Geological Survey (Liaison) Peter Barkmann barkmann@mines.edu
CO Parks & Wildlife (Liaison) Ryan Unterreiner ryan.unterreiner@state.co.us
CO River Water Conservation District Dave Kanzer dkanzer@crwcd.org
CO Water Quality Control Commission John Ott johnott38@gmail.com
CSU Extension Service (Liaison) Daniel Fernandez daniel.fernandez@colostate.edu
CWCB Board Member Celene Hawkins celene.hawkins@tnc.org
CWCB Liaison Sam Stein sam.stein@state.co.us
Dolores County Dagan Chadd daganchadd@gmail.com
Dolores Municipalities Sonny Frazier towndc@centurytel.net
Dolores Water Conservancy District Glen Fish glenfish788@yahoo.com
Florida Water Conservancy District John Ey fwcd@frontier.net
Hinsdale County Becky Guilliams horsecrazy6364@gmail.com
La Plata County Vacant
La Plata Municipalities Jarrod Biggs Jarrod.Biggs@durangogov.org
La Plata Water Conservancy District Guy Stees gstees@aol.com
Legislative Appointment Steve Harris steve@durangowater.com
Mancos Water Conservancy District Gary Kennedy gary.mwcd@gmail.com
Mesa County Vacant
Mineral County Val Valentine pagosahval@gmail.com
Montezuma County Randy Carver randycarver@msn.com
Montezuma Municipalities Phil Johnson pjohnson@cityofcortez.com
Montrose County Keith Caddy kcaddy@montrosecounty.net
Montrose Municipalities Kenny Heldman kheldman@nntcwireless.com
PEPO (Liasion) Elaine Chick elaine@waterinfo.org
Rocky Mountain Restoration Initiative (Liaison) Nathan Van Schaik nathaniel,vanschaik@usda.gov
San Juan County Charlie Smith cbranchsmith@gmail.com
San Juan Municipalities Anthony Edwards anthony.edwards@sjlollc.com
San Juan Water Conserv Dist/2nd Vice Chair/IBCC Rep Al Pfister westernwildscapes@gmail.com
San Miguel County April Montgomery aprildmontgomery@gmail.com
San Miguel Municipalities Karen Guglielmone karen@telluride-co.gov
San Miguel Water Conservancy District Jim Wells jimwells195@yahoo.com
Southern Ute Indian Tribe Kathy Rall krall@southernute-nsn.gov
Southwestern Water Conservation District/IBCC Alt Steve Wolff stevew@swwcd.org
U S Army Corps of Engineers (Liaison) Kara Hellige kara.a.hellige@usace.army.mil
U S Forest Service (Liaison) Kelly Palmer kapalmer@fs.fed.us
U S Geological Survey (Liaison) Steve Anders spanders@usgs.gov
Ute Mountain Ute Indian Tribe Peter Ortego portego@utemountain.org
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